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OEM Reference

DACIA
DACIA
HITACHI
HITACHI
RENAULT
RENAULT

6001546460
6001546461
133313
2503313
8200027963
8200683199

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
METZGER
VALEO

VALEO

VEMO

MAGNETI MARELLI
KAGER
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
SONNENSCHEIN
S.I.D.A.T
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
MESSMER
ACI-AVESA
AIRTEX

DELPHI

DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL
SIEMENS
CONTINENTAL/VDO

0986580312
0986580312
2250174
347065

347065
46090007
519745659903
520193
700468280
700468280
72159

72159

7506582

76582

775036
ABG671
E10365M
FE1004912B1
FE1004912B1
QFP851
X10745002012V
X10745002012V
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